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JUNF' SUM MER CAMP 2026 7
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"'j\ er£|(1 SUMMER BLAST OFF! sy 25 tiay 29
% Monday, May 25 £= School Closed (Memorial Day) i.ﬁ
# Tuesday, May 26 ‘a;) Team Challenge Day K.

% Wednesday,May27 & Make Your Own Camp Badge
% Thursday,May 28 ) Water Explorers Day
% Friday, May 29 \J) Ice Cream Social
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“"3 *é& WEEK: 2 MAD SCIENCE- June1 June 5

&k ‘Monday, June 1 (_} Slime Lab
% Tuesday, June 2 &= Field Trip: Lanler[and Purk

X Wednesday, June 3 ﬂﬂ’lﬂkﬂ a Volcano Day i
# * Thursday, June 4 3! Color Changing Chemistry, Day :
* {, t Frlday, June 5 @ Wncky Science Fair_ ﬂ-!of

WEEI( 3: OUTER SPACE June 8—Juhe 12 = *
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Y- f“' ‘Monday, June 8 &3 BuldaRocketDay }-.S S
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S Tuesday, June 9 53 Field Trip: Stars and Strikes {Bﬂwlmg)
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f-‘ﬂ. * Wednesday,June 10 () Make Your Own Solar System Day
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ke Thursday June 11 () Moon Crater Science 5
ﬂ_““ | “""iFnday June 12 @ Ahen Pﬂl’ty Come dressed as an a!ien'i‘

S W}nday, June 15 % Bulld a Coral Reef
A “.1 ? ‘-"""t Tuesday, June 16 (1) Ocean Olympics
5 5% % Wednesday,June 17 & Shark Tank STEM Build -
L& Vs Thursday, June 18 ) Oil Spill Cleanup Crew

gﬁi \4 T jndngune 19 B Eeuch Party with Water Silde i
- | ,_ﬁ WEEI(S NATURE.EXPLORERS Junhe 22 - June 267 s
% *Mmﬂawunezz &3 Build a Bug Hotel i
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ﬂ: A HWEdﬁESdﬂy, June 23 aFE!d Trip: Lanierland Pﬂl’l{ fp aNeture Scnumger Hont ™ T X
(h]'ﬁursday June 24 Q Plant and Crow Day _ g ﬁ‘

-t_ ‘lhu?sday. june25 2 Build a Bird Feeder Da}
=g “FridayJune 26 1) Nature Art Mandalus

e "—-.u,. —— . =

: -~ nﬁ-ﬂ :'-'.,'.'

'Fu’c.,ﬁ; Spots Fill chkiy' Let's.’Blnst nto the Best SummerEver' =
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